CLOVER DRIVE
PUPIL PERSONNEL OFFICE
516-441-4970

Dr. Joseph Hickey, Assistant Superintendent for Special Ed and Pupil Services
jhickey@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Dr. Alison Brennan, Director for Special Ed and Pupil Services
abrennan@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Ellice Geller, Supervisor of Special Ed
egeller@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Dr. Kenneth Davidow
kdavidow@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Kathy Meller, Social Worker/Out of District Liaison
kmeller@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4981

Erica Samedy, Transition Coordinator
esamedy@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4979

Paul Ziring, Outdoor Education Coordinator
pziring@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4985












E. M. BAKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4100

Psychologists
David Cheung
dcheung@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4135

Social Worker
Wendy Murad
wmurad@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4137

Special Education Teachers
Jessa Cascino
Lisette DiPasquale
Tara Georges
Angela Keller
Gillian Mann
Kristen Pappas
Nicole Peres
Tina Tomasello

Speech Language Therapists
Jessica Kleinhaut
Tina Tomasello

Occupational Therapist
Jennifer Hallissy

Physical Therapist
Deidre Ryan












J. F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4200

Psychologist
Dr. Agnieszka Dynda
adynda@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4235

Dr. Genevieve Gin
ggin@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4236

Social Worker
Malka Rahmanan
mrahmanan@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4237

Special Education Teachers
Alyssa Gies
Stacey Grimm
Connor Heaney
Deborah Katz
Melissa Mulvey
Daniel Regini
Shari Rich
Lauren Rook
Kelly Rosario
Sara Seiden
Heather Stebner

Speech Language Therapists
Debra Brown
Tina Wang
Melanie Weingarten

Occupational Therapist
Ellen Modlin

Physical Therapist
Josephine Bardabelias
Deidre Ryan




LAKEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4300

Psychologists
Cindy Gross
cgross@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4335

Emily DiFranco
edifranco@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4337 

Social Worker
Malka Rahmanan 
mrahmanan@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4337

Yeddi Park
ypark@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4437 (T)

Special Education Teachers
Jennifer Basil
Shari Collins
Kathy Feldman
Carrie Kittenplan
Erin Minsky
Robin Stein
Amy Wasserman

Speech Language Therapists
Janine Sadaka
Lindsay Krellenstein

Occupational Therapist
Regina Carlson

Physical Therapist
Deirdre Ryan










PARKVILLE SCHOOL
PRE-K PROGRAM
LAKEVILLE KINDERGARTEN AT PARKVILLE
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4435



Psychologist
Dr. Alyson Miller
amiller@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4386

CPSE Chair/Psychologist
Dr. Craig Gootman
cgootman@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4385

Social Worker
Judith Kohn 
jkohn@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4387

Special Education Teachers
Rhona Jones
rjones@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Eileen Kurinskas
ekurinskas@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Speech Language Therapists
Kaitlin Grubb
kgrubb@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Occupational Therapist

Physical Therapist





SADDLE ROCK ELEMENTARY
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4400

Psychologists
Dr. Genevieve Gin
ggin@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4436

Dr. Anthony Iacovalli
aiacovalli@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4436

Social Worker
Wendy Murad
wmurad@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4437

Special Education Teachers
Laura Annello
Keri Brucato
Dara Gelb
Jacqueline Klein
Emily Kreitzman
Meredith Moss
Kate Mugno
Patricia Schoelle
Courtney Venticinque

Speech Language Therapists
Jill Rubin
Robin Trichon
Melanie Weingarten

Occupational Therapist
Melissa Gerber

Physical Therapist
Josephine Bardabelias






NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4500
Psychologist
Jacqueline Scott
jascott@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4520
Dr. James Bowman
jbowman@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4520

Social Worker
Randi Murphy
rmurphy@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4537

Special Education Teachers
Cara McCormack, Department Head
cmccormack@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4556
Barbara Besso
Jennifer Booth
Danielle Carroll
Lindsey Caruana
Lisa DeModna
Lisa DiLorenzo
Meghan Flynn
Carol Goldberg
Lynn Kelly
Susan LaGonterie
Danielle Larson
Robin Leverne
Kerri Paino
Michelle Parker
Savannah Puca
Jaime Wulfow
Amanda Zolotin

Speech Language Therapists
Aimee Feifer
Stephanie Persicelli

Occupational Therapist
Regina Carlson

Physical Therapist
Deidre Ryan
NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4700
Psychologists
Anton Berzins
aberzin@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4735

Michelle Boone
mboone@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4736

Social Workers
Randi Murphy
rmurphy@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4737

Special Education Teachers
Thomas Mangan, Department Head
tmangan@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4756
Barbara Besso
Olga Caldarera
Michael Calderaro
Danielle Carroll
Maria Fiore
Susan Giampetruzzi
Lindsay Haskel
James Kinder
Donna Kramer
Michael Lewis
Merryl Mandler
Amy Oleksiej
Jamie Reyna
Gail Schwartz
Blair Silver
Joan Varghese
Danielle Verderose

Speech Language Therapists
Katherine Duggan
Eileen Hirsch
Jennifer Nastri
Jessica Skemer

Occupational Therapist
Regina Carlson

SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4620

Psychologists
Dr. Sivan Erstein
serstein@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4635 

Dr. Jeanne Rolih
jrolih@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4636

Social Workers
Joan Greenberg
jgreenberg@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4637

Special Education Teachers
Marissa Rabinovich
mrabinovich@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4656

Lindsay Burcyk
Megan Byrnes
Dianna Caroll
Elvira Cirella-Rogers
Bernice Corona
Carla Diesu
Joshua Dugan
Jacqueline Hazel
Jacqueline Hoey
Erin Keys
Heather Peretz
Meghan Persico
Rhoda Rieger
Eleftheria Stratakis

Speech Language Therapists
Brianne Marzigliano


SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4800
Psychologists
Lauren Peterson
lpeterson@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4835

Jennifer Zash
jzash@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4836

Social Workers
Joan Greenberg
jgreenberg@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4837

Yeddi Park
ypark@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4837

Special Education Teachers
James Morrow, Department Head
jmorrow@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4856
Stephanie Aguado
Joshua Baravarian
Christopher Beaujon
Abby Jo Brighton
Catherine Campbell
Karen Cantor
Jeanette Cutone
Bridget Forie
Arlene From
Peter Gottfried
Susan McGuigan
Linda McGurk
Kelly Murphy
Donna Nystrom
Erin Schneiderman
Nicholas Sepe
Kristen Serio

Speech Language Therapists
Jessica Skemer



VILLAGE SCHOOL
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4900


Psychologists
Lisa DiRosa
ldirosa@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4903

Special Education Teachers
Cindy Pavlic


SEAL PROGRAM
PUPIL PERSONNEL STAFF
516-441-4960


Psychologists
Dr. Christine Goldberg
clarusso@greatneck.k12.ny.us
516-441-4962

Special Education Teachers
Michael Calderaro
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